
18.05.2022 Elazığ Hipodromu - Deklareler (6. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu Handikap 15/H3,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:2.07.49

1 FRANCIS HORSE DB SKG SK 3y 61 F.YARDIMCI BÜL. YARDIMCI 52 372132
2 OĞLUM HIŞMAN SKG SK 3y 60 M.A.AKTÜRK CEM. ÇİZİK 50 758162
3 GALVESTON 3y 0 Koşmaz ADİ. ÇİZİK 49 134524
4 ROCKY GIRL SK 3y 58 H.ALTUNDAĞ M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 48 465347
5 HASOĞLUM SK 3y 58,5 H.ALTUNKILIÇ ERK. YILDIRIM 47 6-21116
6 ANADOLU ESERİ DB SK 3y 56 M.AVŞAR MEH. KAYA 42 122143
7 SÜPER SITARA DB SKG SK 3y 52,5 Y.ÇELİKBAŞ SAL. ÇİZİK 35 622665
8 MATADOR CEMAL 3y 0 Koşmaz HAS. ASLANDAĞ 32 164355
9 MELENGİÇ SK 3y 50,5 B.SARIDAL SAL. ÇİZİK 31 222531
10 INTERCEPTOR SK 3y 50 C.TEPE HÜS. ŞİMŞEK 30 35-7923
11 ZAFİREM 3y 0 Koşmaz MEH. GÜMÜŞKOLAN 30 060-688

[(7)SÜPER SITARA, (9)MELENGİÇ], ekuridir . 
2. Koşu Handikap 15/H3,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg

1600m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:1.41.32

1 KUMLUBEL KG K 4y 60 M.CANPOLAT AHM. TADIK 53 59600-2
2 GARONOR K 4y 61,5 İ.AKYAVUZ SAN. KAHRAMAN 50 257-001
3 SERHOŞ BABA 4y 0 Koşmaz LAT. KOÇYİĞİT 50 069124
4 HASANEFE 6y 0 Koşmaz MEH. KARAKEÇİ 49 255557
5 LATEST NOVEL SK 5y 58,5 Y.ÇELİKBAŞ İSM. ÇİZİK 48 924021
6 ENIAC KG K 4y 57 B.SARIDAL İ. HAL. ALTINTEN 47 253066
7 POWER OFF KG DB 7y 59 F.YARDIMCI BÜL. YARDIMCI 43 437730
8 POWER BY FIRE KG DB SK 6y 56,5 A.ŞENBAHAR SEL. DEMİRKAPU 42 8886-96
9 PRINCESS SABA DB SK GKR 6y 58,5 H.ALTUNKILIÇ KAD. FELHAN 42 176215
10 ZABUNHAN KG DB SK 5y 56 M.AVŞAR M. EMİ. ÇİZİK 37 750024
11 UNICORN DB SK 4y 54,5 N.ALTIN ALA. ÖZCAN 36 653367
12 I GOT THE POWER KG SK 4y 54 F.ÇETİNBAŞ MUH. YILDIZ 35 5069-36
13 TIGHTROPE KG K DB 4y 54 M.TAŞKAYA ALA. ÖZCAN 35 309299
14 KEDİM 6y 0 Koşmaz FIR. TEKİNALP 34 380670
15 REHA HAN DB SKG SK 5y 54,5 İ.KATAR TAR. KARADUMAN 34 795-580
16 BABA SERGEN SKG SK OG 4y 52,5 M.E.DOĞAN H. EKM. EMRE 32 508712
17 KOÇ VOLKAN DB SKG SK 4y 52 U.DEMİR AZİ. ÇİZİK 31 955000
18 HORASAN DB 5y 50 İ.GÜREKE ADİ. ÇİZİK 19 989689
19 KORAYZA KG K DB 4y 50 C.TEPE TUR. MİSİR 26 960955
20 ALEMDAR 5y 0 Koşmaz HAS. KOÇYİĞİT 26 358334
21 LION GUARD 5y 0 Koşmaz GÜR. ULUDAĞ 25 0-0-0008
22 MERTALİBEY 4y 0 Koşmaz HAS. ULUÇ 24 785276

[(11)UNICORN, (13)TIGHTROPE], ekuridir . 
3. Koşu Maiden/DHÖW/Dişi,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg

1100m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)50.500TL 2.)20.200TL 3.)10.100TL 4.)5.050TL 5.)2.525TL   E.İ.D:1.18.97

1 ÇANDIRLI KG SK 3y 55 M.E.DOĞAN HAS. ÇİZİK 80
2 DEMİR ESRANUR DB SK 3y 55 İ.KATAR SAB. DEMİR 8
3 DERİNNAZ K SKG 3y 57 N.ALTIN SEL. YONTÜRK 0
4 DOKTOR ZELİŞ KG K 3y 57 H.ALTUNKILIÇ İSM. GÜRLER 9
5 FATEE KG K 3y 57 M.DOĞAN M. ALP EREN
6 GÖMEÇ K 3y 54 F.FELHAN MEH. CANLIKA 31 322
7 HÜMEYRA HANIM KG SK 3y 57 C.TEPE ERK. ŞAHİN 64
8 KABAHAYDAR GÜLÜ K DB 3y 54 A.ŞENBAHAR İLH. GÜRLER 98
9 SALUCAN KIZ KG K 3y 53 B.SARIDAL MUS. ÇEÇAN 80
10 SİMANUR KG DB SK 3y 55 H.ALTUNDAĞ E. KAY. ERGİN 24
11 WINNER CAN KG K 3y 57 M.AVŞAR İSM. GÜRLER
12 YAĞMUR GÜZELİ KG K 3y 57 F.YARDIMCI MUS. YARDIMCI

[(4)DOKTOR ZELİŞ, (11)WINNER CAN], ekuridir . 
4. Koşu Maiden/DHÖW/Dişi,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg

1100m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)50.500TL 2.)20.200TL 3.)10.100TL 4.)5.050TL 5.)2.525TL   E.İ.D:1.18.97

1 ATIŞINKIZI KG K 3y 55 H.ALTUNDAĞ YAK. ÇELİK 76
2 BERK SULTAN KG K DB 3y 54 A.ŞENBAHAR İSM. GÜRLER 0
3 BİTİRİM SEDA KG SK 3y 57 M.AVŞAR MEH. TURAN 56
4 BOZHANIM K 3y 54 F.FELHAN İBR. CANLIKA
5 BOZTEPEKIZI KG DB SK 3y 57 N.ALTIN İBR. CANLIKA 9
6 CERYAN KG K 3y 54 A.ÇANKAYA İSM. SANCAR 95
7 DEĞER YER SK 3y 54 F.ÇETİNBAŞ SEL. YONTÜRK 7
8 EFELER GÜZELİ KG SK 3y 57 H.ALTUNKILIÇ MUZ. ÇİZİK
9 GÜLYAMANBİR SK 3y 55 M.E.DOĞAN ŞEY. ÇİZİK 9
10 HIZLI ÇİKO K 3y 53 B.SARIDAL İBR. CANLIKA 76
11 KAMIŞLI ŞİMŞEĞİ KG DB SK 3y 57 M.A.AKTÜRK CEV. CANLIKA 43
12 ZELENA KG SK 3y 55 İ.KATAR Y. MUZ. ÖZTOP 55

[(4)BOZHANIM, (5)BOZTEPEKIZI, (10)HIZLI ÇİKO], ekuridir . 

5. Koşu ŞARTLI 5/DHÖW/Y2,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, 58,00 kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)56.500TL 2.)22.600TL 3.)11.300TL 4.)5.650TL 5.)2.825TL   E.İ.D:2.23.20

1 ULUGÖL 4y 61 Koşmaz M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU36 156641
2 EFE AHMET KG DB 4y 60 A.ŞENBAHAR M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU46 193611
3 HİLVANLIOĞLU KG DB 4y 60 M.IŞIK MEH. CAMUZ 60 019611
4 AKDENİZ RÜZGARI 4y 58 Koşmaz CÜN. BAŞ 54 422376
5 BABA YAGA 4y 58 Koşmaz EMİ. ÇELİK 48 481223
6 OĞLUM TUNA 4y 58 Koşmaz BEK. AKYAVUZ 50 521102
7 YILMABABA 4y 56 Koşmaz FET. ÇİZİK 47 818804
8 BAY ZENGİN SKG SK 4y 54 U.DEMİR MUH. YILDIZ 56 203-812
9 VARTOGIMGIM 4y 55 Koşmaz YAH. İŞIK 37 914135
10 AKIBET 4y 54 Koşmaz ÖME. ARSLAN 53 516714
11 AL TEPECİKLİ 4y 54 Koşmaz MEH. GÜMÜŞKOLAN 43 9-66731
12 ÖZÜMTURAÇ 4y 54 Koşmaz YAK. ÇELİK 46 160767
13 ERTUNGA 4y 56 Koşmaz BİŞ. ÇELİK 41 414222
14 ÇAPTUĞ KG DB SK GKR 4y 54 A.ÇANKAYA MUS. YARDIMCI 34 022833
15 KAÇAR VEYSİ KG DB 4y 54 F.ÇETİNBAŞ ADİ. YARDIMCI 27 844557
16 CELALSUN KG SK 4y 53 B.SARIDAL MUH. FELHAN 25 000996
17 BEN SUBAŞI KG DB SK 4y 54 Y.ÇELİKBAŞ ADİ. ÇİZİK 39 7-00614
18 AZAD 4y 54 Koşmaz M. BAH. GÖNCÜ 30 180-909
19 ONURABİ 4y 55 Koşmaz MUS. KİP 29 719960
20 İNAN BEYİM 4y 54 Koşmaz ZEY. ALTUNBAŞ 13 80909

6. Koşu Handikap 15/DHÖW/H3,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, kg
1600m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:1.52.80

1 YUNUSŞAH 4y 0 Koşmaz AHM. KORKMAZ 55 459234
2 AKDENİZ RÜZGARI 4y 0 Koşmaz CÜN. BAŞ 54 422376
3 AKIBET 4y 0 Koşmaz ÖME. ARSLAN 53 516714
4 OĞLUM TUNA KG K 4y 61 İ.AKYAVUZ BEK. AKYAVUZ 50 521102
5 BABA YAGA KG K 4y 59 H.ALTUNDAĞ EMİ. ÇELİK 48 481223
6 YILMABABA 4y 0 Koşmaz FET. ÇİZİK 47 818804
7 ÖZÜMTURAÇ KG DB SK GKR 4y 59 M.DOĞAN YAK. ÇELİK 46 160767

8 CANLAR FEDA KG DB SK 4y 56 A.ŞENBAHAR M. EMİ.
DEMİRKAPU 44 146

9 MUSTİCAN KG SK 4y 58 F.YARDIMCI ÖME. YARDIMCI 44 236362
10 ERTUNGA 4y 55,5 İ.KATAR BİŞ. ÇELİK 41 414222
11 DERİN NEFES KG DB SK 4y 56 M.A.AKTÜRK REF. ÇEVİK 40 001226
12 BEN SUBAŞI 4y 0 Koşmaz ADİ. ÇİZİK 39 7-00614
13 VARTOGIMGIM KG K 4y 54,5 C.TEPE YAH. İŞIK 37 914135

14 ULUGÖL 4y 54 N.ALTIN M. EMİ.
DEMİRKAPU 36 156641

15 ÇAPTUĞ 4y 0 Koşmaz MUS. YARDIMCI 34 022833
16 AZAD 4y 0 Koşmaz M. BAH. GÖNCÜ 30 180-909
17 ONURABİ 4y 0 Koşmaz MUS. KİP 29 719960
18 TUMBUL UÇARLIM KG DB SK 4y 50,5 B.SARIDAL MUZ. BAKİ 29 789301
19 KAÇAR VEYSİ 4y 0 Koşmaz ADİ. YARDIMCI 27 844557
20 DEVİRAN 4y 0 Koşmaz VEL. YARDIMCI 26 580738
21 CELALSUN 4y 0 Koşmaz MUH. FELHAN 25 000996
22 İNAN BEYİM KG 4y 50 İ.GÜREKE ZEY. ALTUNBAŞ 13 80909

[(8)CANLAR FEDA, (14)ULUGÖL], ekuridir . 



 
7. Koşu ŞARTLI 4/DHÖW,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, 58,00 60,00 kg

1600m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:1.52.80

1 BABA MERCAN KG SK 6y 56 F.ÇETİNBAŞ AHM. ÇELİK 57 747761
2 BUĞRAHAN SK 7y 60 M.DOĞAN HÜS. ATAKAYA 66 611834
3 GENÇSOY 5y 60 Koşmaz MUR. ARSLAN 51 472118
4 OĞLUM KAYRA 9y 60 Koşmaz MET. ARSLAN 81 010120
5 ŞENALP KG K 8y 58 H.ALTUNDAĞ NED. CAN 69 578212
6 KOMET KG DB SK 8y 58 N.ALTIN MET. ARSLAN 60 756963
7 REBER 8y 58 Koşmaz İSM. SANCAR 65 741957
8 AKÇAKOCA BEY 6y 57 Koşmaz İBR. YILDIZ 48 58242-0
9 BETONAYAK KG DB SK 7y 57 M.TAŞKAYA ABD. AVCI 54 1-04525
10 CANFARUK KG DB SK 5y 57 İ.AKYAVUZ İBR. YILDIZ 44 116-886
11 ÇAKIRALİ 9y 57 Koşmaz HÜS. ÇELİK 39 6-63344
12 ÇIGRÜZGARI 5y 57 Koşmaz İSM. ÇİZİK 53 900642
13 HEDBE KG SK 5y 53 B.SARIDAL BİŞ. ÇELİK 58 554933
14 KIZILTUĞ KG DB GKR 10y 57 F.YARDIMCI REŞ. ARSLAN 72 044457
15 KURTULUŞBEY KG SK 6y 57 H.ALTUNKILIÇ NED. CAN 50 211-808
16 SAPADERE KG SK 5y 57 M.A.AKTÜRK REF. ÇEVİK 55 134-005
17 UZUNYOL 5y 57 Koşmaz İSM. SANCAR 36 093675
18 ROJHAT KIZI KG SK 9y 55 İ.KATAR M. NUR BECENE 51 258002

[(5)ŞENALP, (15)KURTULUŞBEY], ekuridir . 
8. Koşu Handikap 15/DHÖW/H3,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, kg

2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:2.23.20

1 EFEBERK DB SKG SK 8y 60 M.CANPOLAT SEL. NURAL 55 5-68075
2 SAPADERE 5y 0 Koşmaz REF. ÇEVİK 55 134-005
3 BETONAYAK 7y 0 Koşmaz ABD. AVCI 54 1-04525
4 YALAZBEYİ SKG SK 8y 61,5 M.AVŞAR BİŞ. ÇELİK 52 2729-96
5 GENÇSOY KG SK 5y 59 A.ŞENBAHAR MUR. ARSLAN 51 472118
6 KURTULUŞBEY 6y 0 Koşmaz NED. CAN 50 211-808
7 AKÇAKOCA BEY YP 6y 56,5 A.ÇANKAYA İBR. YILDIZ 48 58242-0
8 DİKME AĞASI KG SK 5y 56,5 F.ÇETİNBAŞ FER. YUVARLAK 48 546-008
9 BEKİR KG GKR 7y 59 N.ALTIN İBR. ALTUNBAŞ 47 33-8100
10 IŞITAN 5y 0 Koşmaz AZİ. ALTIN 44 080117
11 İBİŞBEY KG 5y 57,5 İ.AKYAVUZ MEH. DOĞAN 44 563062
12 BEN SUBAŞI 4y 0 Koşmaz ADİ. ÇİZİK 39 7-00614
13 ÇAKIRALİ KG 9y 54 H.ALTUNDAĞ HÜS. ÇELİK 39 6-63344
14 TUMBULKAVÇİNOĞLU 8y 55 C.TEPE YAH. İŞIK 39 045633
15 ATİKBEY KIZI SKG SK 5y 54 H.ALTUNKILIÇ İSM. SANCAR 37 380009
16 BİR MART 5y 0 Koşmaz HÜS. BECENE 37 002615
17 NADİDEGÜL KG DB SK 5y 53,5 İ.KATAR GÖK. ERDOĞAN 36 277-286
18 UZUNYOL SKG SK 5y 53,5 F.YARDIMCI İSM. SANCAR 36 093675
19 SON MAHSÜL K DB 5y 53 M.IŞIK ELİ. KAYA 35 045982
20 KEŞTEBATA DB SKG SK 6y 51 B.SARIDAL ABD. ÖZKAN 32 423656

[(15)ATİKBEY KIZI, (18)UZUNYOL], ekuridir . 


